
1 Newbury	Community	Sports	Hub

Task Name

215	days

Duration

Mon	06/09/21

Start

Fri	01/07/22

Finish

2 Planning 12.5 wks Mon 06/09/21 Wed 01/12/21

3 Soil/Ground Inves>ga>on Report 5 wks Mon 04/10/21 Fri 05/11/21

4 Design 55	days Mon	06/09/21 Fri	19/11/21

5 RIBA	Stage	4	Structural	Design 27	days Thu	14/10/21 Fri	19/11/21

6 Super-structure 3 wks Thu 14/10/21 Wed 03/11/21

7 Sub-structure 2 wks Mon 08/11/21 Fri 19/11/21

8 RIBA Stage 4 Architectural Design 5 wks Mon 06/09/21 Fri 08/10/21

9 RIBA Stage 4 MEPH Design 6 wks Mon 11/10/21 Fri 19/11/21

10 Cost Certainty Deadline 0 days Fri 29/10/21 Fri 29/10/21

11 Mobilisa>on of Supply Chain 5 wks Mon 22/11/21 Fri 24/12/21

12 Discharge of Condi>ons 8 wks Fri 29/10/21 Fri 24/12/21

13 ConstrucJon 130	days Mon	03/01/22 Fri	01/07/22

14 Start on site 0 days Mon 03/01/22 Mon 03/01/22

15 Set up temporary supply, welfare etc 1 wk Mon 03/01/22 Fri 07/01/22

16 Ground works 4 wks Mon 03/01/22 Fri 28/01/22

17 Drainage 3 wks Mon 31/01/22 Fri 18/02/22

18 Masonry 3 wks Mon 14/02/22 Fri 04/03/22

19 Cladding 3 wks Mon 28/02/22 Fri 18/03/22

20 Roof Carpentry 2 wks Mon 14/03/22 Fri 25/03/22

21 Roof finishes 2 wks Mon 21/03/22 Fri 01/04/22

22 Windows & External doors 1 wk Mon 21/03/22 Fri 25/03/22

23 GuYering, Downpipes etc 1 wk Mon 04/04/22 Fri 08/04/22

24 Install shuYer to servery 1 wk Mon 04/04/22 Fri 08/04/22

25 Internal Par>>ons 3 wks Mon 28/03/22 Fri 15/04/22

26 Plumbing 1st Fix 2 wks Mon 11/04/22 Fri 22/04/22

27 Install 60min FR shuYers to servery 1 wk Mon 18/04/22 Fri 22/04/22

28 Electrical 1st Fix 3 wks Mon 04/04/22 Fri 22/04/22

29 Ceilings 2 wks Mon 11/04/22 Fri 22/04/22

30 Mechanical 1st Fix 2 wks Mon 18/04/22 Fri 29/04/22

31 Door linings, skir>ng etc 2 wks Mon 25/04/22 Fri 06/05/22

32 Decora>ons 5 wks Mon 18/04/22 Fri 20/05/22

33 Joinery 2 wks Mon 23/05/22 Fri 03/06/22

34 Electrical 2nd Fix 1 wk Mon 06/06/22 Fri 10/06/22

35 Plumbing 2nd Fix & Sanitaryware 2 wks Mon 06/06/22 Fri 17/06/22

36 Flooring 2 wks Mon 13/06/22 Fri 24/06/22

37 Signage, FF&E & White Goods 1 wk Mon 27/06/22 Fri 01/07/22

38 So[ Landscaping, Queens Canopy 4 wks Mon 31/01/22 Fri 25/02/22

39 External Works Tarmac & blockpaving, kerbs 3 wks Mon 28/02/22 Fri 18/03/22

40 Cycle Hoops & 'Street Furniture' Install 1 wk Mon 21/03/22 Fri 25/03/22

41 Prac>cal Comple>on 0 days Fri 01/07/22 Fri 01/07/22

42 UJliJes	CoordinaJon 90	days Mon	22/11/21 Fri	25/03/22

43 UKPN Lead In 10 wks Mon 20/12/21 Fri 25/02/22

44 UKPN Order Deadline Date 0 days Mon 20/12/21 Mon 20/12/21

45 Water Main Lead In 6 wks Mon 22/11/21 Fri 31/12/21

46 Water Main Order Deadline Date 0 days Mon 22/11/21 Mon 22/11/21

47 Data 6 wks Mon 14/02/22 Fri 25/03/22

48 Data Order Deadline Date 0 days Mon 14/02/22 Mon 14/02/22

49 SSL Programme 22 wks Mon 17/01/22 Fri 17/06/22
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